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Datums: 16.12.2023.

PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Rezeknes BJSS/Lusi -

balti

N2 |Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
19 A [Potapovs Davids 21.07.2015.
5 U [Voits Ralfs 09.02.2015.
8 U |Dukurs Mihails 03.11.2015.
10 U |Zaripovs Sabirs 28.07.2015.
11 U |Bokta Rinalds 13.06.2015.
13 U |Ugulis Linards 25.10.2015.
14 U |Dembovskis Artemijs 11.07.2015.
16 U |Golubevs Deniss 16.01.2015.
17 U [lgaunis Valters 17.07.2016.
18 U |Jacuks Savelijs 22.03.2016.
20 U |GluSnovs Timurs 27.06.2015.
21 U [Vilcans Armands 29.12.2014.
22 U |[Solovjovs Matvejs 19.04.2016.
25 U |Spunders Edgars 23.11.2014.

Sagatavots 08.01.2026. 15:43:13
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Vartos

Ne[ |

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Zeilins Ronalds Treneris

2 Lauris Janis Galvenais Treneris
3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




